EIRP610-2SFP-T-0812ds page 1/3
©2010 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445
P
R
O

L
E
C
T
R
O
N
I
C
S
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIRP610-2SFP-T Industrial Gigabit Switch (8 CU, 2 SFP)
 Power Over Ethernet Sourcing
Accessories
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T SFP 100Base-FX, MM 2KM, LC
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T SFP 100Base-FX, SM 20KM, LC
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T SFP 1000Base-FX, MM 550M, LC
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T SFP  1000Base-FX, SM 10 KM, LC
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T SFP, 1000Base-FX, SM 20 KM, LC
MDR-100-48 48VDC, 2A, DIN Mount Power Supply
Specifications
Regulatory
Approvals FCC, CE, UL